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PETITI{ 1 FOR ZONING VA(ANCE #5727%7

TO THE ZONING COMMISGIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

- The undersigned, legal owne~(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is
described in the descripeéon and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, he:egy petition for a

Variance from Section A A2 Q2. 3¢c | — T

~S0E Do 21D e O THE. REEN_ A

e e e Y % P M S A S S A e e

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

e T

et B 1 _ INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
_Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; -k b B
following reasons: (indicate hardship or pra?;ioal difficulty) g i for the St 1944 Merritt Blvd. :

B OROIL P PEIES™ Thie ML LT (), P e
Wdwear’s P&Q&‘\g T RISt ENMACARAE £ RNt ] : 3
OF IR TRt s L\Q‘-M_B AVATLANGE. 1S Leadized, W - B ! _ BEGINNING for the same at a point on the west side of Merritt

NN CR WaeUD  Audxd U@ eSNSTTWEeN o A Ao Raaed Blvd. at the distance of L18.19 feet northeasterly from the
GARAGE 10 12 WOTHE | WRd ol B3ciohet (N Yy E "
RSN SHE YARD By 2, ,

Property Is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regu]at‘ldns.

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING FLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Arnold Jablon | March 29, 1985

TO.__2000Ng CoDPiSS) QNer oo ooeeeoee Date.___.March 29, 1985 oo

: Norman E. Gerber, Director
FROM.__Office of Planning and Zonin

mmmm_--- L L T T

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. 52%’5703;1 Szydlxﬂti
WN. Chasapeaske Ave. nbury iVC
Tousen, marylana 21704 Baltimore, Maryland 21222

SUBJECT...Zoning Petlitions No. 85-287-A, 85-289-A, 85-2390-A, 85-291-A, ode

t el f itt
corner formed by the intersection of the west side of Merr 85-292-A and 85-293-X

Kicholas B. Cormmodari

Chairman ltan Mo 238 - Case M- 857292-1\
Petitioner - Dan Szyd!owski
Variance Petition

Blvd. with the north side of Merritt Avenue. As recorded in the

e o AN

1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of thi
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning g:gu'iagtions ’ancli'0 restr.icgtions clé
Baltimore Courty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County,

land records of Baltimore County ( L. MeL. M. Plat Book 10, Follo There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on

these petitions.

MEMBERS
Bureau of Dear M’-SZYdIO‘WSki H

Engineering

53) in the subdivision of Dundalk Farms, all of Lot 59, located

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that I/we
are the legal owner(s} of the property
which is the subject of this Petition.

The Zoni Pl dvi -
in the 12th Election District, and kmown as 19l Merritt Blvd, Department of e Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub

Traffic Engineering mitted with the above referenced petition. The following comments
State Roads Commission are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action
- - requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
- g!:;:-;rz‘fw ntion problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing
Norman E. Gerber, £ on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with

L Lo - _ 0ffice of Pianning an Health Department the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of
(Type or Print Name) T At ) L NEG/JGH/sF Project Planning the requested zoning.
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Contract Purchaser? e B Legal Owner(s):

Buildi
uilding Department Encloszed are all comments submitted from the members of the

Committee at this time that offer or request information on your

toning Administration petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are received,
Industrial I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that is not

_ Development informative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was
T : £ . accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a
Ci&;'ﬁa-s-t;ﬁa ------ - : : : i _, i ""{: - : hearing scheduled accordingly.

%

Boaxd of Education

g e b

Attorney fo: Petitioner:

e e ———e - 2L = | ) | ' ‘ | ' . , -,
(Type or Print Name} - "'i&?{e’s% -J""Dﬁ&&"ggi“%%ﬁ;%&“" | | yizy: é.ﬂ /6 @—r@, P

: L
2.85-4%0 _ : NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI
Eggﬁ’%ﬁe—g—rm-ﬂ‘-—!ﬁ"tl 1 ‘ - . : . Chalrman

tate ] ; .

Zoning Plans Adviscry Committee

Very truly yours,

Name, address and phone number of legal omr, con- ‘ 3 NBC:nr
tract purchaser or contacted i 3 . : :

Enclosures .
: 5 ce: Mr. William P. Monk
- " P. O. Box 11415
194y MERRITT BLVD. ~ § Baltimore, Maryland 21239
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND .

QEEIZE COPY

Name

T 0. B\ S
Attorney’s Telephone No.: ___..._ SRARSTIMERT. 215 3237885
Address

- Phone No,

Siho L day

cemesmenn———y, 1983 __, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised. as

| 'by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation throdgh—
imore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning : X p.o. box 11415

er of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore DEED DESCRTPTION WILLIAM P. MONK baltimora, maryland
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¥, day of ——— 1982 _ at _10:00 o’clock \L land planner 21239 J

gren b
ADMINIS i
AN T B R P et 1

DESARTENT OF PU : e BALT%\O?STCSFU?&FHC ENGINEERING
, P i
DEPARTMENT OF PURLIC WORKS : B : DEPARTM

- X TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

g 454-321 : STEPHEN E. COLLINS
HARRY J PISTEL. P E

DIRECTOR March 28, 1385 DcTon & e DIRECTOR March 15, 1985

) Mr. Arnold Jablon
Mr. Arnold Jablon ) Zoning Commissioner
: Mr, Arnsld Jablon .
zoning cmiﬁ'lone: X Zoning Commissfoner . County Office Buildl{:q
County Office Building 3 County Office Building -3,,1/95- Towson, Maryland 21204
Towson, Maryland 21204 . Towson, MarylanZ 2122% : .

-} : Meeting of 2 fAe/&S 8
Item $238 (1984-1985) Re: Toning Advisory Heeting alae/ ,
-

. Item # 2 4 . Item No.
Prope-ty Owner: Dan Szydlowskl o Property Ouner: Dase S zyd lows ki

W/S Mertitt Clwvd. 41B" N/E from center- - A Location: vl S Yieweor H.H
i - E - T™are.

}]:ne Me":;iot:._ ?‘ég. Dear Mr. Jablon: " 5 ’
res: %

District: 12th The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject

petition and offers the following comments, The items checked below are
applicable,

240,241,242,243,244,245,246,247 ZAC-Mecting of Februarw 26, 1985
f-. Property Owrier:
;‘:‘_‘ 9’ Location:
. & iisting Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

w S gy B

SR T e e, e e S T P P S R , Dear Mr. Jablon: - 4
: R L R TP S N k - { ¥3There are no site planning factors requiring comment.
ALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING . - R i x Review 6 Meeting 1 ired.

el e L s o e e e R R AP TR . The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this 3 % }: Eg:g nzi: 5_:&: nggﬂg ':s";:‘{drlm the minutes will be

County off;u:e -B"u'ilding R office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the subject ,?.’.I“"?t"’ii":.?‘i”f,?“."'i.'.’-E’Zl’irié’?"iﬁ::-rm k1 defined a5 2 : AcTes
»>111 W, Chesapeake Avenue - - - =o't o Y iten. : subdivision. The plan must show the entire tract. District
Towson, Maryland 212047 oo T R * JA record plat wil) be required and must be recorded prior
. A i T A e T D R T T e e T Genaral Comments: )to 1ssmnceiof ltbuil?i:g :emit-
S I e T 32 fg T T : 4 | )the access is not satisfactory. -3 .
0;1:1 pet‘iit’;ogfha‘swgg;nreceiveggzgd aC_Ce.pted‘fcz;ﬂ:lfllln.grthrlrs: e B The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (tempcracy or JThe circulation on this site s not satisfactory. 5 Dear Mr. Jablen:

. : _ o L 3 ; . : ; i The parking arrangement s not satisfactory.
: v o e U e e e permanent) to prevent creating any nuigances or damages to adjacent properties, ' Parking calculations must be shown on the plan.

: : - Correction of any problem )This property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and
especially by the concentration of surface wat‘:ezs ; : ; y
which may result, due to improper grading or 1lmproper installation of drainage development on these soils is pronibited.

ibili JConstruction in or alteration of the floodplain is prohinited
facilities, would be the full responsibility of the Petitioner. o o o e o om 25190 0F the Deve opment

) ] Requlations. t: : o ——
B Development of this property through stripping, grad::.ng and st.ab:.l*zat:.ogl )E:Ie;:gﬁ:;r:fc:“;:ys;::tﬁy??::stitute a poteatial conflict with wr j‘ /, |
N could result in a sedime:t po;lu_tigr_: pmbﬁ?; ‘f:“‘agt,’;:ie?:,::“ﬁei:isﬁ:;122:'311"gs )The amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board 3 kel S
P R L AN I a operty. rading pe ’ on . <l S.
m.mmloner L g S dowg§tl:e : ofuﬂe pihl: st‘.ii ing of tgppsoil. ' JLandscaping: Must camply with Baliimore County Landscape Manual, Michacl S. Flanigan
SIS iy s Ry S S ' grading, inc ng 2 PPing ‘ )The property is located in a deficient service ared as defired by Traffic Engineering Assoc. 1I
ived by, » A - e _ _ Bil11 178-79. MNo building permit may be fssved until & Reserve .
NPT icholas B, Commodari . " Very jruly yours, ' . ' E:pacity Use Certificate has been issued. The deficient service & MSF/cem

_ The Dzpartment of Traffic Engineering has no comments
for item numters 238, 240, 241, 242, 243, 244, 245, 246, and 2{07.

s

" Chairman, Zoning Plans:
Advisory. Committee -

}The property Vs located in a traivic area controlled by & “D* level
MARK i {ntersection as defined by 8111 178-79, and a5 conditions change
A LE, P.E., Chifl traffic capacity may become more Hmited. The Basic Services Areis
Bureau of Public Services are re-svaluated annualiy by the County Council.
' JAdditional comments:

JAM:EAM:PMO:ss

cc: File

Eugene A, Boher
Chief, Current Planning and Developazant
ce:  James Hoswell
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Pursuant to th_e advertisement, postirg of propeﬁy, and public hearing on the petition and it
appeaﬂmg that strict compliance with tue Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would /wawbd: mat
resilﬁt in prgc@i_ca'l_ difﬁqﬁ!ty and _u_nll.-ez'ast: ﬁable hardship upon the Petitioner(3) and the granting of
thé \;§lﬁaﬁc§(s) reﬁueﬁfed wxﬂ./wﬂl not advérsely aﬁgct -thé _‘health. safety, an(_! general weligre of
the community, the variance(s) should /sboulixnet be granted. .

" Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this V1 i

day of Apr.l , 10—89  that the Petition for Zoning Variance(s) to per-

mit a side yard setback of 8 feet in 1lieu of the required 10 feet be and the

afterﬁ the date of this Order‘, su'bjec't to the

k)

same : is hereby GRANTED, from and

1}

following: R

1. The Petitioner may apply for his building permit and be
granted same upon receipt of this Order; however, Peti-
tioner is hereby made aware that proceeding at this
time 1is at his own risk until such time as the applica-
ble appellate process from thls Order has explred. IT,
for whatever reason, this Order is reversed, the Peti-
tioner would be required to return, and be responsible
for returning, said property to its original conditicn.

DSl —

ZonRing Conmisg}éner' of
Baltimore-€ounty

AJ/srl
cc: Mr. Dan 3zydiowski

Pzople's Counsel

Vil Ad

A

DATE 4

Pursuant to your r.
Bureau and the comments below
to be corrected or incorporate

() 1.

194y Merritt Blvd. '

BEGINNING for the same at a point on the west side of Merritt
Blvd. a2t the distance of 118.19 feet northeasterly from the
corner formed by the intersection of the west side of Merxritt
Blvd. wifh the north side of Merritt Avenue. As recorded in the
land records of Baltimore County ( L. McL. M. Plat Book 10, Folio
53) in the subdivision of Dundalk Farms, all of Lot 59, located

in the 12th Election District, and known as 194} Merritt Blvd.

e — : —

1952 MERRITT BLVD.
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

WILLIAM P. MONk p.o. box 11415

land planner 21239

baltimore, maryland

BALTIMORE COUNTY
FIRE DEPARTMENT

JOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-2586

«94-4500

PAUL H. REINCKE
CHIEE March 11, 1985

Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, MD 21204

Attention: WNick Commodari, Chairman .
Zaning Plans Advisory Cammittee

Property Own2I: Dan Szydlowski

Location: W/S Merritt Blvd. 418* N/E from c/l1 Merritt Avenue
Item No.: p3g Zoning Agenda: . .ting of 2/26/85

Gentlemen:

‘ | this
t, the referenced property has been surveyed by :
res b marked with an "X" are applicable and regquired

d into the final plans for the property.

ired and shall be
] hudrants for the referenced property are regu
i:;g:teg at intervals or feet along an approved road in

accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

A second means of vahicle access is required for the site.

3. The vehicle dead end cazdition shown at

EXCEEDS the .maxin:wn allowed by the Fire Department.

4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
) Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.

d on the site shall
. The buildings and structures existing or propose ‘ _
’ zng withgau azpplicable requirements of the National Fire Pro{:ectmn
Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code”, 1976 Bdition prior

to occupancy.

6. S5ite plans are approved, as drawn.

Approved:

Fire Prevention Bureau
Special Inspection Division

e s

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSICNER
W/S Merritt Blvd., 418°
NE of Merritt Ave,,
(1944 Merritt Blvd.),

12th District

OF BALTIMORE COY™NTY

DAN SZYDLOWSKI, Petitioner : Case No, 85-292-A

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the Feople's Counsel in the

above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates

or other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any prelim-

inary or final Order.

7’74 'v/'v({ :4:. (:))f‘gl&/ —%;'Z/L.ﬂ 12-;‘,4.. 4..;._,)

phyl1{s Cole Friedman
Pecple's Counsel for Baltimore County

L Aot P

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel
Rm. 223, Court House
Towson, MD 21204
494-2188

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 22nd day of March, 1985, a copy

of the foregoing Eutry of lppearance was mailed to Mr. Dan Szydlowski,

2027 Denbury Drive, Baltimore, MD 21222, Petitioner; and Mr. William

P. Monk, P. O. Box 11415, Baltimore, MD 21239, who requested notification.

M 7, SRS

Peter Max Zimmerman

2. The Fire Prevention Bureau has ne canments;)at thils time. P
Noted and Oa. L\)o W

REVIEWFR:

BALTIMCRE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF FEMMITS G L March 14, 198
Lg}/%%?dMARYLAND D ERES » 14, 1585

TED ZALESKS, IR
QIRECTOR

Mr, Armold Jablon, Zonirg Commissioner
Office of Flarnirg and Zoning

County Office Zuiiding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Jablons

Cocments on Iten # 238 Zooirg Avisory Committes Meeting are as follows:

Property Ovners Dan Szydlowski )

Location W/S Merritt Blvd, L18' N/E £

E:d.sti.ng'Zoni:.;: D?‘I:. o L1 /E from ¢/1 Merritt Avenue
N Proposed Zonizg: Variance to permit a side yard setback of 8' in lieu

of the required 10°',

Aores: 50 b 4 165
District: 12th,

Tha items checzed below are applicabie:

©,

D.

E-

P,

G.

H,

"“Fa.rll'i!

&
Yy

Corments

BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

ARNOLD JABLON

A structures shall confora to the Raltinore County Puilding Code 1981/Council
Bill L-B82 D XN RICONE B SO NRE AW LXNY and other appli-
c¢eble Codes.

4 buildirg/ & other -/ v%gne}tlgﬁi?%% Tequired befors beginning comstruction.

Residentials Three sets of construction drawings are Tequired to file a parmit
application. lrch.itect/:‘.‘.nginper seal i9/is not required, Ben-reproduced sasals
and signatures ars regquired on Plans and Technical Data.

Cozmarcialy Three sets of corstruction drawings with & Maryland Registered
drchitect or Engireer shall be required to file a permit application,

in exterlor wall erected within 6'0 for Commercial user or 3'0 for One & Two
Faoily use group.of an sdjscent lot line shall be of one hour fire resistive
consiructica, no openirgs perzitted within 3'0 of lot lines, A firewall is

~ required 1I construction is on the lot line, see Tahle 401, line 2, Section

1507 ard T=ble 1402, also Section 503.2.

Requested variance appears to conflict with the Baltimo t
Secticn/s . re County Bu#d.ing Code,

4 charge of occupansy shall be applied for, along with an alteration
ermit
spplication, and threes required sats of drawings indicating how the llt’ructure

will ceet the Ccde requirements for the proposed change, inga uire
a professicnal seal. PR Drav i r.eq

Zefore this office can comment on the abova structurs

ol + please have the owner
thry the sesvices of a Begistered in Maryland Architect or Enginesr certify 1’:0
this office, that, the structure for which a proposed change in use 1s proposed

¢an cooply with the height/a-ea requirements of Table 505 and th -
structicn classification of Table LOl. 505 ¢ requized %

“hese cc—ents reflect only cn the {nformation rrovided by the drawings sube
sitied =5 the office of Pluuing and Zonirg and are not intended to bae con-
strued &4 the full extent of any permit. If desired, additional information

;a;f be cbiained by visiting Room 122 (Plans Review) at 111 W, Chesapeake Ave.,
OW3 0.

Very truly yours, Z
4% -~

-+

Charles E. Pumnhas, Chief
Plans Reviaw
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PETITION FCOR VARIANCE

12th Election District

LOCATION: West side Merritt Boulevard, 418 ft. Northeasf-of Merritt

(1944 Merritt Boulevard)

DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, April 10, 1985 at 10:00 a.m.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Cormissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Variance to allow an interior side yard of 8 fr. in
lieu of the required 10 ft.

Being the property of
the plat filed with the Zoning Office.

Dan Szydlowski as shown on

In the event that this Petition is granted, a building permit may be issued within
the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Comuissionmer will, however, enter-
tain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for
. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

good cause showm.

BY ORDER CF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSICNER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

ZONING COMMISSIONER

April 4, 1985

Mr, Dan Szydlowski
2027 Dentrry Trive e e
Faltircre, Meryland 21222 L .

REt Fetition for variance . :
¥/5 lerritt Flwd,, 418' NE of Merritt Avenua
{1944 Merritt Baulevard)
Can Szyllowcid ~ Petitioner
Casae v, 685-292-A

Tear My, fzyQiowskis

This fee must be paid and our zoning sign and post returned on the day

of the hearing before an Order is issued. Do not remove sign until day of hearing,

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and
remit to Mrs. Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building,

This is to advise you that §- z]‘,‘:.'fk-Q " is due for advertising and posting
of the above property. :

Toweon, Maryland 21204, before the hearing.

Sincerely,

A ——— ) Y/

- BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND - |
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION No. 00538 3 pLDJABLON

.MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT -

pare___4/9/85

ng Commissioner

.

FROM:

RS

RecEIvED Mrs. D. 52ydibﬁskl '

A(“Pﬁu‘m R""O !“‘l 5"000

o Auoﬁgr_ﬂl-m

¥

7.'.9.'.; advertishg and posting Case No. 83-292.A

C e

B BO2wseseai1501 goa94f

. i

VALIDATION

OR S$IOMATURE OF CASMHIER

PP »

*“DUPLICATE"
PUBLICATION

3

R VARIANCE™

CERTIFICATE Ol

ﬁi;

' TOWSON, MD

TP W o Ay ---,.--.:u

! 1 I &
THIS 1S TO CERITFY, that the annéxed advertisement was

4 ! L3N]
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weexl spapey; printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County%;!id., appearing on

-y

iy of the Zoniag bt and }ag-
alations of Baltimore Ceuniy
wil hold & publ'e hearing: - -
© Potition for Varianes to sk’
Jow an isterior sde yard of &
L In liss of tha rengired

Il

1;‘\()

———— 19

gy
Y

3

[r

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

SVt

Caost of Advertising

w-'(p‘ s

.
-
L

Ko

" : P
uéiw r,a-*‘"*W

A I 4
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Hareh 11, 198

Mre Ban Esydlowski
2027 Dendury Rosd
Balticore, Maryland 21222

el Tl T NOTICE OF HEARING
T B RE: Petition for Varlance
W/38 Harrite Bled., 418° KE of Hereitt
e o i Averne (1944 Merzitt Boulevard)
R Dan Sxydlowski - Petitionsr
Casa Yo, 85-292-A

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION .,_.E'NOT._,‘}:E_..__,

k.-u_._*l‘u. ll.ﬁ-: AR AR S i s

r
Dundalk, MD., 3/12- 19 £ A2th Cloction Disinct - .
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement LOCATION: Wast side Merritt

e pbl ] |
was pub'lshed in THE BALTIMORE COUNTY JOURNAL. a2 mnn:orlum:-dw Apdl 10, ’"&‘;

1945 ot 10:00 a.m.

Itimore County, . | PuBLIC HEARING. Boom 106 County |
‘weekly n-wspaper, published in Dundalk, Ba 119 s rusu r......'&'.";:.. ,

earln on /l/ . . Thn Zaning (:omm-'smrmev &1
Mal’yland' app g - 3 + | Baitimore Courdy, by suthority ot the
Toning Act and Regulations of
Battimore Cmmy unﬂ huid a publ«:
hearing: - o

Pavhion o 'Irarun:e m aliow an

i unty Journal,
The Bal"more co y imenor sde yard of BR m uwol the

| requicea 10 &
pr 22 1| Bewng Ihe property o Dan Saydiowski
. as showsy on the plat Med Wil {1y

Jorung Otfire j
ishe In the evert that thus Petmod
PUther granted, 3 binkbng permit may be
1ssued withun the theety £ 30) day appest
penod. The Zomo g Comausuoner wil |
however, entertain any request for a § -
5y of the ssuance of saml permid
duning this penod for good tau-e:
shawn. Such request must be receved |
n writing by the date of the heavwrg et |-
lbm o maae M the heatmng. "

TIME: 10100 a.m,

| . Vedneadsy, April 10, 198

TX or DATE: neaday, Apr 3

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY SO - 777-#
Towsen, Meryland

' Avenue, Towson, Maryland
e vty .

Distriet.. L L4 ‘ Dete of Puating. .. 73L55

Posted for: —.______ K 27 lance : eet Mr, Willlam Mook

?. 0, Box 11415
Petitioner: _.__ 271 Szy.d /s s KL L = Baltinmors, Marylsnd 21239

l.ocauonotprOperty.------.Z.- Llorr 77 f/”“/ f..,/..---- ME o --/ﬁ‘.’:ﬁ’.{{.{.‘:j_":---:::::
;e mee—cemem——— /9"'77/ MW:#@’/J’J

- - O - ——

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

£ R e Lk

k.

Location of Signs:_ K._-- --/‘4:7717//3/”/ azrer /5! Lo ?’”"Of‘”"_a-------.--.

i - - ---—-q--o- - ——— - -

“*"""/rﬁ/-‘?f-t.](.---,f_:._,é_" s 0770

Remarks: ________________._ —————

Posted by /,7/?/”4

Number of Signas

e Ly —

------..----..__-_ Dats of returp:.___ A2/

- -

T

.5 L e -—y
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND “ ¥. 004970
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
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